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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # 0SS200, (OSS150) Universal Offset Strut Straps

2" Universal Offset Strut Strap

Dottie’s patented UL-listed Universal Offset Strut Straps provide a groundbreaking alternative in an industry crowded with
traditional strut clamps. Designed and built with versatility and labor savings in mind, the Offset Strut Strap provides contractors
with enhanced quality and ultimately reduces installation time on a job site. Thanks to its offset angle and innovative orientation,
this revolutionary strap will have contractors across all industries

more

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Style/Type Universal Offset Strut Staps
Material Steel

Finish Galvanzied

Size 2in

Category Number 5389

UPC Code 781002855958

RoHS Compliant Yes

Industry Standard Underwriters Laboratories (UL)



Packaging Specifications

Standard Quantity
Master Quantity
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

Integrated Gasification Combined
Cycle (IGCC)

25

200

4.2in

6in

4.6in

4.62 b

31162906

3064
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http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

